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uoussVv1368
Q9URWUBYNA
S15MEMK27W
C42DYUFBTR
HF5EG7ESTN
FV8Z72YA59
YKTEEHGNPE
ATHA5K2FFN
AZXBBT8Y5U
YU17MHACXC
X2HACYCRUP
5MPVGXG2GU
WABY8DECES
57QKBXSR7A
WT7B56D8PS
R5ZA2FX8VB
KYM568AC5N
7HE69WEHTS8F
UZR1S441EF
3QMVXYT1D4
SG5H29XZR8
7NMZ8K46XZ
755S3EXT47
BTKB4ZA62N
KFUYGP9YB8
QZ5F1KYYH9
9BP6HE8K4M
5GMQ6CX7VU
G114K7E2UD
CZR8AXM2WK
KZE18P2PCX
ZWEYR3N2RZ
519U93PWGC
MHZKXMACFU
N87PPUP6QS
UGREBE2CT7
AHG64R4BNR
88ESKRAU7T
Y1R1QQNF34
8R1PBPY1RY
5E8BMR7RZA
MSYFZ9BM3W
QCNU182D3H
K3U6BAARRS
D2PHC5V7B3
QD74KWVU68
VE4SD4ACKT
9EXBB5VS62
NFOM2F6C9C
78234C872P
418VEEYKNR
S6FE77URKF
HNCNHDVNXZ
K584Q9MHAW
9FHZZ8Q18W
RFDCYQ9X3V
C91PSZ7D1X
G2DTN5G8UM
FDS37Z5N976
TNTT41ZBWA
V6U136PTUE
14TXHFAVTN
VBF3KEX3KQ
QK6MBPMUYE

COMUNE DI NAPOLI

COD CONCORSO: A1_TEC_C_TI
GRADUATORIA FINALE DI MERITO

MORRONE
PAPA
CICCARELLI
ATTEO
MOTTOLA
VITIELLO
TAGLIENTE
STAGLIANO
LANZANO
DE ANGELIS
CASO
MARCHESIELLO
MANNA
CIOTOLA
NAPOLITANO
PITTI
GAMBARDELLA
VALANZANO
SIGNORI
D'ANDRIA
AUFIERO
MASTINO
DE CARO
TOSCANO
DISCETTI
I0DICE
DI BERNARDO
DI BUONO
PAGANO
APUZZO
D'AGOSTINO
CITARELLA
DE ANGELIS
DE ROSA
STARACE
IASEVOLI
SENESE
ZANGIROLAMI
SIMEONE
ASCIONE
RONGA
D'AMATO
CAPASSO
D' ISANTO
VIZZINO
ASSINI
FRANCO
MANASSE
CAPONE
FIBRO
FUSCO
CASTAGLIUOLO
FORLINI
BUONAURIO
VOLPICELLI
BATTISTA
BIONDI
DI GUIDA
PERRONE
LETIZIA
BANCALE
GUERRERA
ROMANO
SIMEOLI

MARIO
GAETANO

DOMENICO

ALFREDO
CARMINE
ANTONIO
STEFANO
MARTINA
CINZIA

FRANCESCO

ADRIANA
ARIANNA

MARIAGRAZIA

FABIO
CIRO

DAVID
GAETANO
CATELLO
CLAUDIA
GIULIANA

FLAVIA
ANDREA
ROBERTO
ANTONIO

IMMACOLATA

MARCO
ROSA
MAURO
ALESSIA
MARIA
ANIELLO
CARMELA
DARIO

DOMENICO

TERESA
ROBERTA
ANTONIO

GIUSEPPINA

PATRIZIA
CHIARA

VALERIA
MARCO

JOSEPHINE

NUNZIO
MARCO

LUDOVICA
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO

ALFONSO
CIRO
DANIELE
SIMONA
CIRO
MARCO

PASQUALE

ALESSIA

EVANGELISTA

DANIELE

MARIA ARCO
EMANUELA

SVEVA
GIUSEPPE
GENNARO

GIORGIO
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27,00
25,25
25,00
22,00
22,00
28,00
26,00
23,50
22,00
21,75
21,00
21,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
29,25
29,25
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
28,50
28,50
28,25
28,25
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
27,75
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,25
27,25
27,25
27,25
27,25
27,25
27,25
27,00
27,00
27,00
27,00
27,00
27,00

STATO

VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
ASSENTE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
RINUNCIA
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
RINUNCIA
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
DECADUTO
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
DECADUTO
DECADUTO
VINCITORE
DECADUTO
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
DECADUTO



57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

HTR8YCAWGZ
KWETGGR22P
45XBVF7UYH
FAMDZWETNF
YQMRRXX6QP
C4712P8978
DMMEXW94QQ
2C1GKSV95T
VCYNQWC76R
HF2VUVXQS5B
6NP75VQ9CC
UB33ADFECZ
Q278DNB4K5
AV3HUXV958
85YZGXZCEN
X8UZXAWTRF
TOWDZDTWE
ZVBKYVAZVV
USTKNPBTSC
BGN56YU79Z
QUBPUSAZNF
NBN75KAPKH
EGF6DAMNWA4
2EXTTAZDKE
UACHNGNG53
Z88UHTMNS9
6GS4H4HUZ6
CCFYNZ89MM
3D5KSK4P13
RF1XX8M6ZP
EFXPF6T2FT
GZ92ATP3R2
SSBXEW7W71
2UPNEURFV1
6MK1Y7NCG8
TKC71PNDGW
CKRW2U114Z
H77R3WR1R7
UV8S5FPDGT
CAYSMCBH1X
G2PNYF4GQ5
B8ATVUVCPR
PFAZZDFX2C
QNZCAPFPPG
6ZATTHXARR
K83NABNMVV
P1Y121C24M
9X2MUZ58BC
1GH5SYU965
Q346VPR7M6
CUC1QPS6ER
KTCAMHPRW4
V2ZZVZV7N2
6GEAWABXZP
B131C7Q9EZ
EZR7HU3WSE
BV8YAS2X12
Q2VKGGSSZB
NY681FKRAZ
BUHUTZ42EK
8AY82QA1FD
BYX54FK8UD
8T6Z7HU1SW
116PBW45WE
4C8D5GGOPN
F395E58QVF
W3AGZM2NV9
QAHQWS5S39Z
6H7BUTZ2VM

SCUOTTO ROSARIA
CUCCURULLO RITA
UCCELLO COSIMO
RADICE ELENA
BELLO LUCIA
PUCA DOMENICO
CARUSO ANNA LAURA
IASEVOLI ANGELANTONIO
MERCURIO SARA
D'ALESSIO MARIO
CARUSO SERENA
MULE' MANUELA
ZARRILLO GIULIANA
MOLINARI GIANLUCA
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27,00
27,00
27,00
27,00
27,00
27,00
26,75
26,75
26,75
26,75
26,75
26,50
26,50
26,50
26,50
26,50
26,50
26,50
26,25
26,25
26,25
26,25
26,25
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
26,00
25,75
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,25
25,25
25,25
25,25
25,25
25,25
25,25
25,25
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

STATO

VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



6EVPWNWVYQ 25,00 IDONEO
9G688CPOZT 25,00 IDONEO
FTPTPH5Y4G 25,00 IDONEO
MB8SQM617Y 25,00 IDONEO
CG4NMTX78R 25,00 IDONEO
FR1Y2YVKRK 25,00 IDONEO
1S2KF7VWPK 25,00 IDONEO
W5745KVYQ2 25,00 IDONEO
B5FAGNM8BR 24,75 IDONEO
S$21Q7W5QAD 24,75 IDONEO
S7D8FU3YXK 24,75 IDONEO
E9GFEGKB8ES5 24,75 IDONEO
2FASUGAKAW 24,50 IDONEO
ES1UGRVPP2 24,50 IDONEO
Y7AZM3DFR4 24,50 IDONEO
7MY3G1WP26 24,50 IDONEO
8H3X5VeB17 24,50 IDONEO
K94TN6VACV 24,25 IDONEO
Z2QN8FSPV7 24,25 IDONEO
FT7YCBHSS7 24,25 IDONEO
9XX1R49M4R 24,25 IDONEO
688GHEUFYF 24,25 IDONEO
ERVKU7AE3E 24,25 IDONEO
W9G86CP37T 24,25 IDONEO
QQ3RDVQC7W 24,25 IDONEO
YPQ43P6GEH 24,25 IDONEO
PK6BGH4PER 24,00 IDONEO
9H6S6X12N4 24,00 IDONEO
MH3WU4X71D 24,00 IDONEO
NQXHWMRRP7 24,00 IDONEO
MCTWR3FBBX 24,00 IDONEO
43TXBZS9HM 24,00 IDONEO
123FBB4TR8 24,00 IDONEO
ROU7VTY5TC 24,00 IDONEO
61XZ17B8CB 24,00 IDONEO
6PUMQ3DR9S 24,00 IDONEO
W7AB1TVZWA1 24,00 IDONEO
4BB37PXB5G 24,00 IDONEO
42TDOERX4T 24,00 IDONEO
URBD5YNAAB 24,00 IDONEO
U51U7VU4VK 24,00 IDONEO
8V8SCUNQPN 24,00 IDONEO
6GWH3N7SM9 24,00 IDONEO
U549D6GHCF 24,00 IDONEO
E82C1DG7W6 24,00 IDONEO
AWQBMX695N 24,00 IDONEO
YZDYF38458 24,00 IDONEO
88CEQUXMZS 24,00 IDONEO
9745VZ5BHR 24,00 IDONEO
DE4QCGMADQ 24,00 IDONEO
MYXX8XX5E2 24,00 IDONEO
XQ5MUTD2TD 23,75 IDONEO
EXRN8PZ5FH 23,75 IDONEO
Z28SCZW67Q 23,75 IDONEO
XCFQAZ8BZC 23,75 IDONEO
57VPQHBA43S 23,50 IDONEO
4BWANFYWB5 23,50 IDONEO
49H44XWFSH 23,50 IDONEO
CBTD78U732 23,25 IDONEO
7GY39DFSXB 23,25 IDONEO
8CZYNAYFHU 23,25 IDONEO
WBOFRASZC7 23,00 IDONEO
18TWF22GQ2 23,00 IDONEO
DP8E38U41U 23,00 IDONEO
8N1QNZMTFM 23,00 IDONEO
X6NU6SZF68 23,00 IDONEO
2YQKBHZ9X3 23,00 IDONEO
AKYXUMKAUW 23,00 IDONEO
33KCDU79K4 23,00 IDONEO
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SYVT92R9AQ 23,00 IDONEO
5ZHVUU9CBF 23,00 IDONEO
YM2ZQD65RX 23,00 IDONEO
D77HH281D5 23,00 IDONEO
9XZMWXPFFR 23,00 IDONEO
YYXKPEEZU1 23,00 IDONEO
RD41E24F2R 23,00 IDONEO
VQR4POAY6ET 23,00 IDONEO
8RRAAK1GBM 23,00 IDONEO
UAGMR98QQW 23,00 IDONEO
W59GMZMQCY 22,75 IDONEO
WOYKU5G51K 22,75 IDONEO
P6Z8B45BEP 22,75 IDONEO
TKC84NF5ZK 22,75 IDONEO
SD29QQ936M 22,75 IDONEO
M94MDRAAZ5 22,75 IDONEO
ZB7MHGDX98 22,50 IDONEO
H3GFPSMMR8 22,50 IDONEO
9YNYBU22RC 22,50 IDONEO
Z71758DX6A 22,50 IDONEO
Y8HS6MUTHB 22,50 IDONEO
P2DGSRMC73 22,25 IDONEO
GW4WVMK926 22,25 IDONEO
97DQATTESP 22,25 IDONEO
WDGM5SQRTC 22,25 IDONEO
DRGY18SM4C 22,25 IDONEO
1ESWPHEEFZ 22,25 IDONEO
EFKKZQ2SB1 22,25 IDONEO
5VA3Q99C8H 22,25 IDONEO
5FFWYQ4SFV 22,25 IDONEO
FXX7QXP666 22,25 IDONEO
D3YZ9QMA91 22,25 IDONEO
ETSUXHX68D 22,00 IDONEO
YSAX1MSCFT 22,00 IDONEO
DFYBWX6NVT 22,00 IDONEO
HZVEYB26ZE 22,00 IDONEO
ST3VBQNDSW 22,00 IDONEO
C5TEUUQY974 22,00 IDONEO
E6UGH97XX1 22,00 IDONEO
AECK5GA6PS 22,00 IDONEO
HFDWFPQ662 22,00 IDONEO
N4SRWHQPSV 22,00 IDONEO
N9RS9FWHS8H 22,00 IDONEO
1YC9ADM1Q2 22,00 IDONEO
XQURQD36TY 22,00 IDONEO
M62MFKAH3B 22,00 IDONEO
EZKAYPCW11 22,00 IDONEO
MMBVZQZ33R 22,00 IDONEO
YC486N6UM5 22,00 IDONEO
ZBU4Y1YAS6 22,00 IDONEO
CS23KX1RMT 22,00 IDONEO
HGS3TP2G6Z 22,00 IDONEO
WHPWSV7H94 22,00 IDONEO
FMGVD2P993 22,00 IDONEO
BS9CK7884R 22,00 IDONEO
BW464W6BHD 21,75 IDONEO
WF8T7QWB72 21,75 IDONEO
3RBWQ8SWG1Y 21,75 IDONEO
2MYDEU37SS 21,50 IDONEO
RZD2R76S9D 21,50 IDONEO
CG28915E1Y 21,50 IDONEO
TYAW2BYFVD 21,50 IDONEO
BAK8TC9Y4R 21,50 IDONEO
R3MA1YFCYB 21,50 IDONEO
AEP1R8EYNA 21,25 IDONEO
CZ4QUSRH6S 21,25 IDONEO
4AM7BXQYRY 21,25 IDONEO
RSRXFCR27Z 21,25 IDONEO
N9HTDQTTBM 21,25 IDONEO
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7A77PWYQRQ 21,25 IDONEO
2X4WS3WS5E 21,25 IDONEO
RRECHZTTYR 21,25 IDONEO
23QNYDBV1R 21,25 IDONEO
MENPSWVFXM 21,00 IDONEO
RGRE19EYTG 21,00 IDONEO
MRDVP3CR2F 21,00 IDONEO
EW8CW8Q4NQ 21,00 IDONEO
D2DFHH8D73 21,00 IDONEO
87Q4AGHY53 21,00 IDONEO
GC2WZ2HUWE 21,00 IDONEO
Q87HK6EQS8E 21,00 IDONEO
3PVC5Y5Z9U 21,00 IDONEO
7ABX5UC5P1 21,00 IDONEO
5PFDS3BT84 21,00 IDONEO
Z725VISF2S 21,00 IDONEO
88H5Y67BG2 21,00 IDONEO
WEBXXHXY8K 21,00 IDONEO
VAPCBDR89H 21,00 IDONEO
EUHV3FUVSK 21,00 IDONEO
8DWCSONPPA 21,00 IDONEO
DVN3D62RN2 21,00 IDONEO
6B8HNXGP5R 21,00 IDONEO
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